Womens HS Ltwt 4+

Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)							
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 7a: Womens HS Ltwt 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:00 AM							
1st	6	Harmar/Marietta (E. Mahaffey)	06:23.19				
2nd	3	Kearny A (I. Martins)	06:26.50	0.9%	00:03.31	00:00:03.31	
3rd	4	Upper Arlington A (A. Mellor)	06:26.75	0.9%	00:00.25	00:00:03.56	
4th	5	North Catholic (M. Haggerty)	07:31.19	17.7%	01:04.44	00:01:08.00	
Race 7b: Womens HS Ltwt 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:10 AM							
1st	3	Fox Chapel (A. Burns)	06:43.78				
2nd	6	Kearny B (J. De La Cruz)	06:45.23	0.4%	00:01.45	00:00:01.45	
3rd	5	Saint Joseph Academy (M. McGuire)	06:51.48	1.9%	00:06.25	00:00:07.70	
4th	4	Upper Arlington B (M. Rose)	06:55.09	2.8%	00:03.61	00:00:11.31	
Finals							
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 7: Womens HS Ltwt 4+ Final @ 02:20 PM							
1st	4	Harmar/Marietta (E. Mahaffey)	06:17.54				
2nd	2	Upper Arlington A (A. Mellor)	06:20.74	0.8%	00:03.20	00:00:03.20	
3rd	3	Kearny A (I. Martins)	06:24.43	1.8%	00:03.69	00:00:06.89	
4th	5	Fox Chapel (A. Burns)	06:46.89	7.8%	00:22.46	00:00:29.35	
5th	7	Saint Joseph Academy (M. McGuire)	06:50.57	8.7%	00:03.68	00:00:33.03	
6th	6	Kearny B (J. De La Cruz)	06:56.10	10.2%	00:05.53	00:00:38.56	